PIN - 0505-72-6416.000
PIN - 0505-72-7671.000
PIN - 0505-72-2409.000
Falls Creek Dr
Falls Creek Dr
R
ay R
oad

A-2.1 DEMOLITION PLAN & INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
A-2.0 FLOOR PLAN & LIFE SAFETY
SHEET NUMBERING SYSTEM
A-1.0  APPENDIX B
M-1.0 MECHANICAL PLAN
P-1.0 PLUMBING PLANS
A2.2  ELEVATIONS
E-1.0 ELECTRICAL LIGHTING & POWER PLAN
 1" = 30'-0"2 Site
7/24/25
54393AR
CH
ITE
CTURAL CORPORATION
NORTH CAROLINA
KC
A
DESIGN STUDIOS
INC
DRAWING NAME
Drawn By :
Checked By :
Issue Date :
Scale :
Job No. :
CONSULTANTS
REVISIONS
No.  Date Action
Architect
PR
O
JE
C
T
N
AM
E
SEAL
NOT VALID WITHOUT SEAL
Name:
Lic #: 54393